
SOFT DRINKS

COKE - £3.50

FANTA - £3.50

DIET COKE - £3.50

LEMONADE - £3.50

HAWAI - £3.50

POMS - £3.50

RED BULL - £3.50

TONIC WATER - £3.50

SODA WATER - £2.95

STILL WATER - SMALL £2.95  LARGE £3.95

SPARKING WATER - SMALL £2.95  LARGE £3.95

 

ORANGE - £2.95

FRESH ORANGE JUICE - £4.95

MANGO - £2.95

APPLE - £2.95

CRANBERRY - £2.95

JUICES

HOT DRINKS

POT OF MOROCCAN MINT TEA - £4.95

LATTE - £2.95

CAPPUCCINO - £2.95

AMERICANO - £2.95

ESPRESSO - £2.95

WINE LIST

WHITES

ROSE

SPARKLING

175ML                  BOTTLE

PINOT GRIGIO | SUPEROIRE BREGANZE | ITALY 
fresh and light with crisp citrus flavours

DOURO |  CASA FERREIRINHA | PORTUGAL
tropical, zingy and fresh

MOSCHOFILERO BLEND | DANAON GEA | GREECE
crisp, aromatic and mouth-watering

CHARDONNAY BLEND | OULED THALEB | MOROCCO
refreshing, balanced, well-paired alongside cous cous

POUILLY FUMÉ | DOMAINE DES PATUREAUX | FRANCE
elegant oak-aged Sauvignon Blanc

£5.95

£5.95

£7.95

£8.95

£20.95

£21.95

£27.95

£28.95

£40.95

GRENACHE BLEND | HAUT VOL | FRANCE
light, dry rosé from the sun-drenched Mediterranean

£6.95 £25.95

RED

CASTELÃO BLEND | LB7 LISBOA | PORTUGAL
juicy and rich

AGIORGITIKO BLEND | DANAON GEA | GREECE
balanced blend Cabernet Sauvignon

NERO D’AVOLA | NERO ORO | ITALY
intensely smooth and full-bodied red from Sicily

RIOJA | MARQUÉS DE RISCAL | SPAIN
mature vines creating a rich and concentrated red
summer-berry flavours and notes of liquorice and vanilla
spice

£5.95

£7.95

£8.95

£21.95

£27.95

£28.95

£39.95

PROSECCO | AQUALITA | ITALY
fresh and tasty bubbles from Venice

CRÉMANT DE LOIRE | VEUVE AMIOT | FRANCE
vibrant, biscuity and worthy of a celebration

£7.95 £27.95

£43.95

SPIRITS

SINGLE            DOUBLE

£6.95
£8.95

 
 

£6.95
£8.95
£8.95

 
 

£6.95
£8.95

 
 

£6.95
£8.95

£8.95
£10.95

 
 

£8.95
£10.95
£10.95

 
 

£8.95
£10.95

 
 

£8.95
£10.95

 

VODKA
ABSOLUT | SWEDEN

GREY GOOSE | FRANCE
 

GIN
GORDONS | LONDON

HENDRICKS | SCOTLAND
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE | LONDON

 
WHITE RUM

BACARDI | CUBA
HAVANA CLUB 3 | CUBA

 
SPICED RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN | JAMAICA
HAVANA CLUB 7 | CUBA

 

BEERS

PERONI | ITALY - £4.95
 

ESTRELLA DAMM | SPAIN - £4.95
 

KOPPARBERG | SWEDEN - £4.95

12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. IF OUR SERVICE HAS
NOT BEEN UP TO YOUR STANDARDS, PLEASE CONTACT THE MANAGER.

DRINKS


